
Fä
hr

st
ra

ße

Weg

Wiesenstraße

Terra
sse

1 
f

57 a

5553

57

51

49

Fähre nach Köln Langel
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InHK - Hitdorf, Projekt 3:
Attraktivierung erweitertes Hafenareal

Spiel- und Sportflächen
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InHK Hitdorf, Projekt 3:
Attraktivierung erweitertes Hafenareal

Rhein

vorhandene  Fitnessstation
vorhandener  Kinderspielplatz

neue Bänke

vorhandener  Bouleplatz

neues  Volleyball-Spielfeld

neuer  Kinder-Bolzplatz

neuer Jugend-Bolzplatz

neue Himmelsschaukel
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